LED Canopy - Gver TKYR-CP-380
Catalog #:
Project :
Type :                                            Date:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
Attractive slim-line aluminum profile and professional optical technology pro-
ject light downward & wide with exceptionally high energy savings.

QUICK SHIP :
TKYR-CP-380-150W-50K
Ordering Information
Techno USA LLC 1580 Boggs Road, Suite 500, Duluth, GA-30096  | Tel: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4810 | Email: sales@technoledlights.com
TEKTRON is a registered trademark of Techno USA LLC. Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Atlanta | San Antonio
TKYR CP-380 150W Color Temp Voltage Dimming
Brand
TekTron
Series
CP-380
Watts
100W - 100 Watts
120W - 120 Watts
150W - 150 Watts
Color Temp
5000K
AC100-277V 0-10V Dimmable
Example: TKYR-CP-380-150W-50K
Part Num- W L
TKYR- 14.9” 14.9”
Input Voltage 100-277 VAC
Color Temp 5000K
Luminous efficacy  135Lm/W
CRI >80
Dimmable 0-10V
Beam Angle  110°
Life Span 50,000+ Hrs
Product Dimension Specification Features
Product ID Watts Beam Lumens Efficacy  Lumens Gross Weight Carton
TKYR-CP380-W100 100W 110° deg 135Lm/W 13,500lm 7.9LBS 16.5in*16.5in*4.8in
TKYR-CP380-W120 120W 110° deg 135Lm/W 16,200lm 7.9LBS 16.5in*16.5in*4.8in
TKYR-CP380-W150 150W 110° deg 135Lm/W 20,250lm 7.9LBS 16.5in*16.5in*4.8in
Packing Information
Installation
1. Drill [4] small holes 10.55" QC Using this template. At the centre
of the 4 holes, also cut a notch on the ceiling to allow the wiring